

CC No.998/21
BSES Rajdhani Power Ltd. v. Jasvinder

02.03.2022

Pr : Sh. Ashutosh Kumar, AR of the complainant/BSES.

Sh. Tarun Ruhil, LR of the complainant.

Sh. Himanshu Rana, Ld. Counsel for BSES.

Accused absent.

Report on the summons perused. The report does not inspire confidence. Issue summons to the accused on filing of PF returnable for **19.05.2022**. Process shall be taken dasti through the concerned RTM.

(M.P. Singh)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka, Delhi/02.03.2022