

BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD Vs. JASVINDER S/O
KRISHAN SINGH (Nazafgarh)

02.03.2024

Present: Sh. Ashutosh Kumar, AR for the complainant.

Sh. Tarun Ruhil, LR for the complainant.

Ld. Counsel for BSES.

Accused in person.

Accused sought some time to make efforts for
settlement.

Put up for settlement, if any on **22.03.2024**.

(Vinod Kumar Meena)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka Courts, New Delhi
02.03.2024